
Open Placements from 11/5/2017 through 11/30/2018

If you think there is an error, please look at the Placements by Dog Report for the detailed information then send 
me an email and I'll check and update my information for the next cycle.
Thanks in advance for your help,
Jan

Points by Interclub

NAC Secretary

Interclub PointsDog Owner

E

14 Triple Ridges Chasing Pheasant Feathers Ralph Botti

12FC AFC CFC Pheasant Feathers Black Sapphire of Marym Seth Montler

10FC Pondview II's Secret Agent Daniel A Lussen & Elizabeth Straus

8 Osage Oonagh of the Bean Shidhe MH Tim Welling &Mary Lackey

8 Spring Meadows Jr Regent Sage Chris Jensen

8FC Sunrise Pablo Larry Higley

8FC Windy Ridge Dozer Carl Farabaugh

7FC AFC Indian Spring's Free Spirit Barbara & William Schaefer

7FC AFC Pheasant Feathers Hot Shot Janie A Haworth & Thomas J Motley

7 Shimmering President Teddy Roosevelt Jerome D. Jussaume

7 Starbury Spririt Of Aurora Shane Cresswell

6AFC CAFCh Crosswinds The Proofs In The Pudding Kevin & Elizabeth Battistoni

6FC Hearthrock Family Ties Richard A Krueger

6FC AFC Pheasant Feather Marymont's Elizabeth Keen Robert W Montler

6FC Salmy's Beargarden Badger Lisa Hovermale & Stephan Wegener

6FC AFC Spring Meadows Tara of Mountain View Chris Jensen

6 Sunrise Fawnhaven Cindy Goode Wilson

52NFC FC Hearthrock All In Richard A Krueger

5 Hearthrock BB's in the Puckerbrush Vern Knapp

5AFC Heritage of Scantic River Famous Amos Rocco Iasparra

5FC AFC Mountain View's Baron Brayden MH Suzanne Smith

5FC Pheasant Feathers Cutting Edge of Marymont Robert W Montler

5 Ravenscourt Kate Bob & Patricia Blair

5AFC Sunrise Mountain Knight JH Roger Schenone

5 Sunrise Uncle Bailey Cameron (Camie) Barrow

5FTCH AFTCH Thistle's Brambles And Briars Jeffery H Cubitt

5FC AFC Triple Ridge's Inka Dinka Dooee Chuck Martinez

5 Triple Ridges Shiloh-Cooper Luis Alvarado

5 Wise River's Lone Star of Crosswinds Elizabeth Battistoni
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Interclub PointsDog Owner

4FC Sunrise Dreamcatcher John Hynes

4 Triple Ridges Bella Rose Glory Henry Maccaro

3FC Brookwoods Nash Julie Hogan

3FC Craney Hill Dalmore Dudley Patrick Mattinly

3 Crosswinds Free Wheelin Kevin & Elizabeth Battistoni

3AFC Geordie Lad MH Peter & Kathleen Renwick

3FC AFC Hamers Fast Tracks Trouble George Hamm Jr

3AFC Jack Daniels XXXV Chris Craw

3FC Scataway Lower Creek Joseph, MH Karen Koopman

3 Seskin Hill Tina Richard Whelan

3 Skaar's Bourfield Diva Michel Bourdeau

3 Sunrise Fiona Heather Lennox Krause

3 Sunrise Taylor George Wilson

2FC Juneau's Gypsy Girl Ann Theisen

2NAFC AFC FTCH CAFTCH Pheasant Feathers Jaxx of Tazz Frank Wiseman & Clay Earl

2 Salmy's Becky Jack Waggoner

2FC Salmy's Dorchester Digger Libby Nagel

2 Salmy's Nellie Belle Luke Hutchinson

2FC CFC Sunrise Tejas Star Kelly Brannen

2FC AFC Triple Ridges Shimmering Stars Over Cattail JH Deb Olszewski

1FTCH Belwind Willie Clay Earl

1AFC Jackpine Forest Daisy Daze of Summer Lisa & Bob Schmeling

1AFC Sunrise Lord Logan Suzanne Smith

1 Sunrise Precious Angel Cindy Goode Wilson

1NFC FC Sunrise Seneca Kypling JH Sue Morse

1FC AFC AFTCh Tuff of Ivanhoe William Cosgrove

ME

20FC AFC AFTCh Tuff of Ivanhoe William Cosgrove

12FC Juneau's Gypsy Girl Ann Theisen

8 Pheasant Feathers Heiress MH John Bruggeman

8FC Primrose's Sally Gene Manning

8 Salmy's Nellie Belle Luke Hutchinson

6FC Brookwoods Nash Julie Hogan

5AFC Abitt Like Twister Roxanne Poray

5FC AFC Coals Creek Practically Perfect Mike Elsasser

5FC Goshen's on Any Sundae Paul Hansen

5 Greybriar's Prairie Blaze Doug Miller

5FC Hearthrock Family Ties Richard A Krueger
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5 Mojo's Wildwinds Oligos Michael F. Nolan

5FC AFC CAFTCH Narvin's Sully Of Ivanhoe William Cosgrove

5FC Pheasant Feathers Cutting Edge of Marymont Robert W Montler

5FC AFC Russ Smith's Lightning Russell Smith

5FC Sunrise Dreamcatcher John Hynes

5 Thunder In The Glen Jack Domingo

4 Pheasants Feathers Raining Down John Dudash

32XNFTCh FC AFC Dawsonlee Faithful Jeffrey W Miller

3 Doorcreek Saint Nick Chuck Nelson

3 Hearthrocks Harley Quinn Joel Theisen

3FC AFC Pheasant Feather Marymont's Elizabeth Keen Robert W Montler

3 R-Quest's Tall Tales Carl Smith

3 Salmy's Distant Reflection John Bruggeman

3 Salmy's Zachary from Windy Ridge Jack Waggoner

3 Sargent of Westphal Russell Smith

3FC AFC Timberdoodle's King Beau Russell Smith

2 Bailey's Superstar Sunray Robert Barney

2 Comet of Westphal Dr. Francis Prock

2 Dizmar Rosie George Kittle

2AFC Hearthrock's Masked Bandit Dan Tuttle

2FC Salmy's Beargarden Badger Lisa Hovermale & Stephan Wegener

2FC Salmy's Dorchester Digger Libby Nagel

2 Shimmering President Teddy Roosevelt Jerome D. Jussaume

2 Upland Meadow's Parker Jeffrey Mankowski

1 Goshen True Blue Bob Fink

1FC AFC CFC Pheasant Feathers Black Sapphire of Marym Seth Montler

1 R-Quest's Victorious Secret Carroll & Marion Smith

1 Sunrise Fiona Heather Lennox Krause

1FC Triple Ridges Leather and Lace Donald & Marsha Moore

1FC AFC Triple Ridges Shimmering Stars Over Cattail JH Deb Olszewski

1 Willa's Run Astrid's Arrow Kevin Klasing

MW

32FC Rockey's Solo Chuck Cloninger

12 Cadiz Countrys Courtman Will & Wendy Pick

11 Pheasant Feathers Game Changer Keith Ruby

10 Z&Z's Little Monster Pete Zuleger

9AFC Harvest Moon's Renegade Ruby Richard Radtke

8FC AFC Cutaways Up North All The Time Elsa Brad Schindler
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8 Harvest Moon's Overdrive Richard Ree

8 hill anna Patrick Berry

8FC AFC Sandbluffs Francine Mike Keough

7 Roxbury's Miss Josie Cassie Radl

6 Breaking Cattails You Can Come Home Joe Stallman

6FC AFC Raintree High Seas SH Gunther & Barbara Boettcher

6FC See TP's Five Spot Run Paula & Tom Welsh

5 Courtman's Rocky Bowmore Kevin Stewart

5FC Dansmirth's Kaitlyn Marie Langhans

5 Deepfleet Defero Steven & Frances Bender

5 Sunrise RPA of Flatwater SH Mike Ayars & Cristy Joy

5AFC Sunrise Second Shot Fransis (Terry) Sworsky

5AFC Warrener's Short-Eared Owl Bob Merrill

5 Warrener's Sora Rail of Craney Hill Scott McKillip

5 Whiskey Winds Minnkota Michelle Hanson

4AFC Leeds Ride the Wind Bob Merrill

3 Absolute's Breaking Cattails Pick Me Jayne Reinhart & Tracie Wilson

3FTCH Belwind Willie Clay Earl

3 Coldwaters Supernatural Clay Earl

3AFC Jackpine Forest Daisy Daze of Summer Lisa & Bob Schmeling

3 Pine Shadows RW Rebel Stephen Krueger

3FC Upland Meadows Cute As A Button Bill Boeckman

3 Warrener's Snowy Owl Daniel & Jennifer Murray

2 Blaha Pheasant Farms Chumley Bob Blaha

2 Lighthouse Bottle In Front Of Me Mark A Gebert & Inge Ferguson

2 Lighthouse L'Esprit De La Nuit Mark Moore

2 Lighthouse Sparkling Izze Scott Barton

2AFC Mad Russian's Briar Fox Ekaterina Brusko

2FC AFC Paragon's Cairnbrae Fionan Bhan Gary & Mhari Peschel

2 Pine Shadows BC Ginger Sophie Haglin

2 Pine Shadows Flying Hank Pat & Mary Connell

2AFC Prairierose's Litomysl Taranis Kevin Martineau

2 Prairierose's Lone Ranger Ridesagain Richard & Joanie Nichols

2FC AFC Prince Padraig of Rockhaven Elaine Vanderslice & James M O'Keefe

2FC AFC AFTCh Tuff of Ivanhoe William Cosgrove

2 Upland Meadow's Parker Jeffrey Mankowski

2 Whisky Rivers Tulip Ann Stelzer

1 Absolute's Raise The Stakes Dan Murray & Mathias Bauer
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1 Blackbrier's Belle Pepper Dan Murray

1 Harvest Moon's Hurricane Derek Bartsch

1 Lighthouse Classy Chassis Gunther & Barbara Boettcher

1 Macon Creek Cali Dick Croll

1 Prairie Rose's Litomysl Bisipisidoosh Mark Victor

1 Traditional Looking For More Paul Johannes

RM

17FC AFC Sunrise Zach of Farview Kathy Sleavin & Skip Smith

14 Paragon's Aoife Na'Tuile Gary & Mhari Peschel

13 Blaha Pheasant Farms Chumley Bob Blaha

11AFC Strongs One For the Road Dave Flint

10 Sunrise Fawnhaven Cindy Goode Wilson

9 Sweet Serenity's Widespread Panic Abby Kozal

8 Absolute's Breaking Cattails Pick Me Jayne Reinhart & Tracie Wilson

8FC AFC Grandview's Standing Ovation Steven & Phyllis Beyer

7 Blackbrier's Belle Pepper Dan Murray

7FC Craney Hill Alder of Crosswinds David Atkins

7AFC Crosswinds Comic Relief Kevin & Elizabeth Battistoni

7 Tejas Tuxedo HotShot Donald & Marsha Moore

7AFC Warrener's Cactus Wren A R Ginn

6 Absolute's Raise The Stakes Dan Murray & Mathias Bauer

6AFC Harvest Moon's Trakker Joseph Coady

5 Blackbrier's McKenzie Rye Dan Murray

5FC Craney Hill Dalmore Dudley Patrick Mattinly

5AFC Grandview's Chet the Jet Steven & Phyllis Beyer

5AFC Hearthrocks Private Stock Trent Bosse

5 Rockey's TJ Kirk Ray Cammack

5FC Salmy's Beargarden Badger Lisa Hovermale & Stephan Wegener

5FC Strong's Task Force Amy Quinn Schwartz

5 Sunrise Coal of Farview Skip Smith & Kathy Sleavin

5 Sunrise Little Sister Colin H Pickrel & Cristy Joy

5AFC Sunrise Lord Logan Suzanne Smith

5 Sunrise Taylor George Wilson

5FC CFC Sunrise Tejas Star Kelly Brannen

4 FlatWater Chief of Hearthrock SH Colin H Pickrel & Cristy Joy

4 Harvest Moon's Overdrive Richard Ree

4 Ivanhoes Windward Sail Lynn & Valerie Miller

4 Tridon's Pandemonium Don Bramwell
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4FC Windrifts Magic Wanda MH Chad Betts

3 Absolute's In A Blink Of An Eye Jayne Reinhart & Tracie Wilson

3FC AFC Cutaways Up North All The Time Elsa Brad Schindler

3 Deacon of Simmwood Fred Simmons

3 Greybriar's Prairie Blaze Doug Miller

3 Harvest Moon's Upland Explorer John Alstad

3 Pine Shadows BC Ginger Sophie Haglin

3 Prairierose's Lone Ranger Ridesagain Richard & Joanie Nichols

3 Shadowbark Wind Dancing Aliana Greg & Cheryl Johnson

3FC Windy Ridge Dozer Carl Farabaugh

3FC AFC Wise River's Put Me In Coach Bob & Cathy Iversen

2FC AFC Cedar Lane Mr Knibbs JH MH Kathy Allen

2 Crosswinds Free Wheelin Kevin & Elizabeth Battistoni

2 Free Living Cadis Fly Chad Leonard

2 Harvest Moon's El Dorado Duke Mark Victor

2FC AFC Hearthrock Polar Vortex Richard A Krueger

2FC AFC Paragon's Cairnbrae Fionan Bhan Gary & Mhari Peschel

2 Paragons Ogha A Ghrian Gary & Mhari Peschel

2FC AFC CFC Pheasant Feathers Black Sapphire of Marym Seth Montler

2 Pine Shadows Lucca Peyton Loss

2 Rockey's Quakes Little Aspen David A Stephenson

2FC Strong's River Ranch Kate Lee Swearingen

2 Sunrise RPA of Flatwater SH Mike Ayars & Cristy Joy

2 Warrener's Sora Rail of Craney Hill Scott McKillip

2 Willowsaul Batman of Countryways Dr Thomas & Jeanne Nabity

1 Pine Shadows RD Dozer Bob Schulke

1 Pine Shadow's Rolling Thunder Bob Schulke

1 R-Quest's Victorious Secret Carroll & Marion Smith

1FC Scataway Lower Creek Joseph, MH Karen Koopman

1 Sunrise Zan MH Cristy Joy

1FC CFC Tonacrick Marley Jack Waggoner

1 Upland's Lonesome Dove Ray Wunderlich

1 Warrener's Ross's Goose Jeff & Lilly Squire

W

20FC G&D's Seth Shawn Martin

18 G&D's Autumn Brook Todd Fearon

10 Blue River's California Sunrise Kent & Cheri Wiley

10FC AFC Harvest Hunters Indiana Jones Ekaterina Brusko

Friday, November 30, 2018 Page 6 of 8



Interclub PointsDog Owner

9 Pheasant Feathers Big Shot Gordon Johnson

9 Tuckers Little Bo Rory Hall

8 Hearthrock Decoy Janet Christensen

8FC AFC Warrener's Tui Vicky L Thomas

7 Rockey Mountain Claire Extraordinaire Lamar & Kris Helm

7 Salty Shores Gunslinger Paula & Gary Fluckiger

6 G&D's Lilly of the Valley Terry Andrews

6 Rockey's Lets Start A Riot Joshua Riddle

5FC Ditchbank's Katherine the Great Ed McConnell

5FC AFC Hearthrock Polar Vortex Richard A Krueger

5FC AFC Heartrock's Jumpin' Jake Terry Andrews

5 Out On Bail Robert & Shelley Bullard

5 Pacific Upland Kate Bob Willis

5 Sagemoors Crowning Jewel Daryl Roth

5 Sagemoors Super Sport Daryl Roth

5 Toluca Ireland Vicky L Thomas

4 Z & Z's Wildwind Sleeper Chuck Cloninger

4FC Z&Z's Rockey's Quake Gary Riddle

3 Big Meadow Can't Miss Chris Daryl Roth

3 Mad Russian's Pedal to the Metal Ekaterina Brusko

3 Meadow Ranch Daisy Robert Beauchamp

3 Nel's Tip of the Sword James A. Nelson

3 Pepsponies Cold Sweat  Sherry Olsen

3FC Rockey's Solo Chuck Cloninger

3 Toluca India Vicky L Thomas

3 Tridon's Pandemonium Don Bramwell

3FC AFC Warrener's Jenny Wren Vicky L Thomas

2 Dynamite's Blasting Bruno Justin Thompson

2AFC From Wine Country Came A Belle Called Elle Eric Hammer

2FC Meadow Ranch Forever Robert Beauchamp

2AFC MPDQ Royal Baron MH Bruce Meredith

2 Rockey's TJ Kirk Ray Cammack

2AFC Rolling Oaks Dirty Harry Robert & Gale Child

2 Warrener's Ross's Goose Jeff & Lilly Squire

1 Blue River's California Girl Jake Wiley

1 Miss Madison of Sagemoor Dave Skoubo

1 MtMyst Pawn Star Paula Mazurek

1 Nel's Arizona Beauty James A. Nelson
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1 Paragon's Aoife Na'Tuile Gary & Mhari Peschel

1 Rytex Reba Jeffrey W Miller

Friday, November 30, 2018 Page 8 of 8


